
Weekly Team Results

Wednesday - Tin Cup

Team Standings

Weekly  Results

ScoreTeam TotalPointsAFlight

33Habel/Darter 124.812.0

34Oberfoell/Sherman 131.710.0

35Banwarth/Klein 93.28.0

36Titio's Bandits 111.43.2

36Banwarth/Decker 139.73.2

36Harwood/Yeager 103.13.2

36Silver Bullet Church Gr 139.23.2

YTD TotalWK18Team

143.79.0Levi/Behnke 

139.73.2Banwarth/Decker

139.23.2Silver Bullet Church Group

135.412.0Donovan/Donovan 

135.29.0Wille/Breitspecker 

131.710.0Oberfoell/Sherman 

130.04.0Kramer/Pfohl

129.93.2Max/Brock 

127.79.0Leick /Beringer 

124.812.0Habel/Darter

124.47.0Behnke/Behnke 

123.19.0Hunzeker/Welty

117.44.0Langenberg/Rice/Schroeder

114.94.0Kruser/Kaufman

111.43.2Titio's Bandits 

103.211.0Peterson/Peterson 

103.13.2Harwood/Yeager

102.39.0Decker/Schroeder/Meehan

101.211.0Team Stackis

97.74.0Fire and Ice 

93.28.0Banwarth/Klein

91.59.0Brimeyer/Klein

89.02.0Behnke-Leick

88.77.0Seegmiller/Seegmiller
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Weekly Team Results

Wednesday - Tin Cup

36Max/Brock 129.93.2

ScoreTeam TotalPointsBFlight

37Donovan/Donovan 135.412.0

38Hunzeker/Welty 123.19.0

38Wille/Breitspecker 135.29.0

39Kramer/Pfohl 130.04.0

39Fire and Ice 97.74.0

39Langenberg/Rice/Schro 117.44.0

ScoreTeam TotalPointsCFlight

40Peterson/Peterson 103.211.0

40Team Stackis 101.211.0

41Behnke/Behnke 124.47.0

41Seegmiller/Seegmiller 88.77.0

ScoreTeam TotalPointsDFlight

42Leick /Beringer 127.79.0

42Levi/Behnke 143.79.0

42Brimeyer/Klein 91.59.0

42Decker/Schroeder/Me 102.39.0

44Kruser/Kaufman 114.94.0

50Behnke-Leick 89.02.0
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